Fortress Series T8, T5, T5HO
Utility
Duray Fluorescent Manufacturing Company, Inc.
2050 West Balmoral Avenue  Chicago, Illinois 60625    Phone  773.271.2800   Fax  773.271.4410  www.durayinc.com
SPECIFICATIONS
HOUSING:  White polyester fiberglass;
continuously gasketed channel for a positive
watertight seal with diffuser.
DIFFUSER:  Clear polycarbonate ribbed pattern
or (optional) prismatic diffuser.
LATCHES:  Clear polycarbonate.
ELECTRICAL:  All units wired with ballasts
incorporating Class P thermal protection.
INSTALLATION:  Units may be surface or
pendant mounted.
LABELS:  U/L and I.B.E.W.
10/03
ORDERING INFORMATION:  Example  FRT1535T5
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Series
FRT
No. of Lamps Nom. Length Lamp Wattage
14 - 14W, 2', T5
17 - 17W, 2', T8
24 - 24W, 2', T5HO
32 - 32W, 4', T8
28 - 28W, 4', T5
54 - 54W, 4', T5HO
2 - 2'
4 - 4'
FRT
1 - One Lamp
2 - Two lamps
Lamp Type
 One Lamp Two Lamp
D  4.13" 4.13"
W1 4" 6.77"
W2 4.56" 7.33"
 2' 4'
L 27.64" 51.65"
MP
(mounting points)
19.69" 43.31"
T8
T5
T5HO
W1
W2 W1
W2
D
D
MP
L